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Link do produktu: https://zetrix.pl/lozysko-6007-p-4840.html

tozysko 6007

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

4,87 zt
178343761
6415

5902287039573

tozysko kulkowe 6007 Srednica wewnetrzna: 35,00mm Srednica zewnetrzna: 62,00mm Szerokosé: 14,00mm
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